
 
 
Estimated Tuition, Fees, and Expenses for Full-time Students per Academic Year: 2024-25 

(Full-time defined as 12 units) 
 

 
 
 

IDI Program 

 
 

 
Tuition 

 

 
Per unit 
cost 

 
Non- 
refundable 
registration 
fee 

 
 

Non- 
refundable 
STRF Fee 

Estimated 
Non- 
refundable 
books & 
supplies 

 
 

Non- 
refundable 
Lab fees 

With 
parent 
living 
expenses 

Off 
campus 
living 
expenses 

 
Estimated 
Total per 
Year 

Associate of 
Arts in 
Interior 
Design 

 
 

$17,964 

 
 

$499 

 
 

$100 

 
 

$0.00 

 
 

$1,500 

 
 

$600 

 
 

$17,343 

 
 

$29,016 

$37,507 
with 

parents 
$49,180 

off 
campus 

*Bachelor 
of Arts in 
Interior 
Design 

 
 

$15,948 

 
 

$443 

 
 

$100 

 
 

$0.00 

 
 

$2,500 

 
 

$800 

 
 

$17,343 

 
 

$29,016 

$36,691 
with 

parents 
$48,364 

off 
campus 

 
Master of 

Interior 
Architecture 

 
 

$15,588 

 
 

$433 

 
 

$100 

 
 

$0.00 

 
 

$2,500 

 
 

$800 

 
 

$17,343 

 
 

$29,016 

$36,331 
with 

parents 
$48,004 

off 
campus 

 

 
Estimated Tuition, Fees, and Expenses for Part-time Students per Academic Year: 2024-25 

(Part-time defined as 8 units) 
 

 
 
 

IDI Program 

 
 

 
Tuition 

 

 
Per unit 
cost 

 
Non- 
refundable 
registration 
fee 

 
 

Non- 
refundable 
STRF Fee 

Estimated 
Non- 
refundable 
books & 
supplies 

 
 

Non- 
refundable 
Lab fees 

With 
parents 
living 
expenses 

Off 
campus 
living 
expenses 

 
Estimated 
Total per 
Year 

Associate of 
Arts in 
Interior 
Design 

 
 

$11,976 

 
 

$499 

 
 

$100 

 
 

$0.00 

 
 

$750 

 
 

$600 

 
 

$8,671 

 
 

$14,508 

$22,097 
with 

parents 
$27,934 

off 
campus 

*Bachelor 
of Arts in 
Interior 
Design 

 
 

$10,632 

 
 

$443 

 
 

$100 

 
 

$0.00 

 
 

$1,667 

 
 

$800 

 
 

$8,671 

 
 

$14,508 

$21,870 
with 

parents 
$27,707 

Off campus 

Estimated costs: students are responsible for purchasing books. The cost of the books is dependent upon they type of book 
purchased (new, used, e-book, rental) and are non-refundable. Living expenses include food, housing, transportation, federal 
loan fees, child/dependent care, and personal/misc. expenses. The federal loan fees are calculated as an average. 

   
 *The student must complete the Associate’s Degree before completing the Bachelor’s Degree.  
    International students have a non-refundable registration fee of $250.     Rev: 1/30/25  
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