

1061CAMELBACK ST NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660 P. 949.675.4451 F. 949.759.0667 E. contact@idi.edu www.idi.edu

Estimated Tuition, Fees, and Expenses for Full-time Students per Academic Year: 2024-25

(Full-time defined as 12 units)

IDI Program	Tuition	Per unit cost	Non- refundable registration fee	Non- refundable STRF Fee	Estimated Non- refundable books & supplies	Non- refundable Lab fees	With parent living expenses	Off campus living expenses	Estimated Total per Year
Associate of Arts in Interior Design	\$17,964	\$499	\$100	\$0.00	\$1,500	\$600	\$17,343	\$29,016	\$37,507 with parents \$49,180 off campus
*Bachelor of Arts in Interior Design	\$15,948	\$443	\$100	\$0.00	\$2,500	\$800	\$17,343	\$29,016	\$36,691 with parents \$48,364 off campus
Master of Interior Architecture	\$15,588	\$433	\$100	\$0.00	\$2,500	\$800	\$17,343	\$29,016	\$36,331 with parents \$48,004 off campus

Estimated Tuition, Fees, and Expenses for Part-time Students per Academic Year: 2024-25

(Part-time defined as 8 units)

IDI Program	Tuition	Per unit cost	Non- refundable registration fee	Non- refundable STRF Fee	Estimated Non- refundable books & supplies	Non- refundable Lab fees	With parents living expenses	Off campus living expenses	Estimated Total per Year
Associate of Arts in Interior Design	\$11,976	\$499	\$100	\$0.00	\$750	\$600	\$8,671	\$14,508	\$22,097 with parents \$27,934 off campus
*Bachelor of Arts in Interior Design	\$10,632	\$443	\$100	\$0.00	\$1,667	\$800	\$8,671	\$14,508	\$21,870 with parents \$27,707 Off campus

Estimated costs: students are responsible for purchasing books. The cost of the books is dependent upon they type of book purchased (new, used, e-book, rental) and are non-refundable. Living expenses include food, housing, transportation, federal loan fees, child/dependent care, and personal/misc. expenses. The federal loan fees are calculated as an average.

Rev: 1/30/25

^{*}The student must complete the Associate's Degree before completing the Bachelor's Degree. International students have a non-refundable registration fee of \$250.